
COLLEGE LEARNING COMMUNITY WHO CAN JOIN? AVG. FREQUENCY 
OF MEETINGS CONTACT FIRST SP16 MEETING TEXT THE BELOW CODE(S) TO 

81010 TO RECEIVE TEXT-ALERTS

Honors Colangelo Scholars Honors College Students Monthly colangeloscholars@gmail.com Jan. 29  |  11:15 am - noon
35-100 @ccobhc

Honors Honors Consortium Honors College Students Monthly HonorsConsortium@gmail.com Feb. 5  |  11:15 am - noon
22-103 @GCUHonors

Honors Honors STEMists Honors College Students Monthly HonorsSTEMists@gmail.com Feb. 1  |  4 - 5 pm
57-121 @CSETHC

CCOB DECA Marketing, Finance, Hospitality, 
Management Majors Bi-Monthly Maya Hinojos

mayahinojos@gmail.com
Jan. 13  |  11:15 am - 12:15 pm

35-153 @gcudeca

CCOB Accounting Society Accounting Majors Bi-Monthly gcu.imasc@gmail.com Jan. 6  |  11:15 am - 12:15 pm
35-146 @gcuimasc

CCOB IDEA Club All Students Monthly Tim Kelley
timothy.kelley@gcu.edu 

Jan. 13  |  11:15 am - noon
35-100 @gcuidea

CHSS Lambda Pi Eta Communication Majors Monthly Hannah Johnson
hjohnson5@my.gcu.edu

Jan. 21  |  7 pm
16-403 @lambdapi

CHSS National Council of Teachers of 
English (NCTE-GCU)

All Students Interested in Liter-
acy & Education Weekly Kara Lavery

laveryk2010@yahoo.com
Jan. 8  |  11:15 am - 12:15 pm

16-205 @ncteg

CSET AZ HOSA Health Sciences Majors Monthly Daniel Harned
gcuazhosa.president@gmail.com

Jan. 13  |  11 am - noon
6-204/206 @gcuazhosa

CSET Anatomy Club All Students Monthly Michael.Bodeen@gcu.edu NA @gcuanatomy

CSET IC^2 
(Innovative Computing Club)

All Students (CS + IT + CP 
Majors should join) Bi-Weekly Paul Rodriguez

PRodriguez6@my.gcu.edu
Jan. 7  |  5 - 7:30 pm

16-403 @icsquared

COT Ministry Forum All Students Monthly COT@gcu.edu Jan. 11  |  5 - 7 pm 
6-105/107 @ministryf

COT Biblical Theology Club All Students Weekly Daniel Diffey
daniel.diffey@gcu.edu

Jan. 18  |  5 - 6 pm
6-221/223 @gcubtc

COE Educators Rising of GCU Education Majors Monthly Connor Tressler
connor.tressler@gmail.com

Jan. 13  |  11 am
33-108/33-110 @gcueducate

COE GCU Best Buddies All Students Monthly Geneva Heinkel
geneva@heinkel.us

Jan. 6  |  11 am
6-403 @gcubestbud

CONHCP Student Nurses’ Association 
(Main Campus) Nursing & Pre-Nursing Students Monthly gcusna@gmail.com

facebook.com/groups/GCUSNA
Jan. 9  |  10 - 11 am

Howerton Lecture Hall @gcusna

CONHCP Sports Medicine Club  All Health Care  
Professions Majors Monthly Brandon Warner

brandon.warner@gcu.edu
Jan. 12  |  12:30 pm

16-205 @athltrain

CONHCP Future Health Care Administrators All Students (HSA should join) Bi-Weekly Vernon.Thacker@gcu.edu NA @gcuhca

COFAP SDEO Dance Education Majors Bi-Weekly Chloe Davis
cdavis84@my.gcu.edu

Jan. 4  |  7 - 8:30 pm
46-104 @sdeo

COFAP S-NATS All Students Monthly gcusnats@vsnats.org Jan. 27  |  11:15 am - 12:15 pm
43-102 @s-nats

COFAP Alpha Psi Omega All Students Bi-Weekly Andrew Weedman
a.weedman4@gmail.com

Jan. 8  |  11:15 am - 12:15 pm
Ethington @alphapsiom

COFAP Digital Design Club Digital Design Majors Bi-Weekly Brett Parker
brett.j.parker84@gmail.com

Jan. 8  |  11:15 am - 12:15 pm
Colter @gcuddc

COFAP Digital Film Production Club All Students Bi-Weekly Tyler McDonald
tmacguitar56@yahoo.com

Jan. 15  |  11:15 am - 12:15 pm
46-102 @gcudfpc

CDS DC Cohort Doctoral Students Bi-Monthly Rachel Behling  |  602-639-8389
Cathy Ames  |  480 560-1970

Jan. 12  |  6 pm
35-157 (CCOB Lecture Hall) @dccohort

LEARN. GROW. ACHIEVE. TOGETHER. 
GCU has over 75 clubs and organizations,  
including 24 Learning Communities. College-based 
learning communities provide students with 
opportunities to connect with likeminded 
peers at GCU who share common academic 
goals and similar special interests. 

As part of a goal-oriented learning community, 
students can network and further personal or 
professional development through relationship 
building, peer-to-peer support and friendship 
– outside of the classroom.

Here’s a list of learning communities and  
respective colleges, as well as who can join 
and contact information.

VISIT GCU.EDU/CLUBSANDORGANIZATIONS FOR MORE INFORMATION 

Learning Communities at GCU


